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 Indirizzo

 
 Via Vignalunga 1 

6850 Mendrisio

 

 
      
  
  
  
 
 

 
 Recapiti

 
 +41 (0)91 646 12 12

 
 ciclosprint@bluewin.ch

 
 Local.ch
Search.ch

 

 
      
  
 
 

 
 Orari di apertura

 
  
 	Lun, Mer, Gio, Ven
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  14:00 
- 18:30 
 



 
  	Martedì
	Chiuso


 
  	Sabato
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  14:00 
- 17:00 
 



 
  	Domenica
	Chiuso
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